PolyPro® XL capsule and mini cartridge filters are
designed for critical, small volume filter
applications in the pharmaceutical, bioprocess, fine
chemical, and microelectronics markets. They
contain pleated, graded density, absolute-rated,
polypropylene filter media providing excellent
retention of particles at fast flow rates. The
all-polypropylene construction offers superior

parts or components incorporated in Seller’s equipment but not supplied by the
Seller.
PolyPro XL Filter Capsule and Mini Cartridge Ordering Guide
Configuration
�
PPG
020 0.2
C = Capsule
= 2 1
2 = 1 1
2" Sanitary Flange = Silicone
= 1 Pack
0.6 02 = 5" = 1
2" (14mm) Hose Barb = Fluorocarbon
1.2 = 1
4" MNPT = EPR
2.5 = 3
8" FNPT
5.0 = 1
4" - 5
16" - 3
8" Tapered Hose Barb
10
= Capsule
= 10"
= Sanitary Fitting
= Silicone
= 20" = EPR
= 30"
= Mini Ctg.
= 2 1
2 = Standard = None = 6 Pack
02 = 5"
CUNO MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO,
ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. Since a variety of factors can affect the use and performance of a CUNO product in a
particular application, some of which are uniquely within the user’s knowledge and control, user is
responsible for determining whether or not the CUNO product is fit for a particular purpose and
suitable for user’s method of application.
If the CUNO product is proved to be defective, THE EXCLUSIVE REMEDY, AT CUNO’S OPTION,
SHALL BE TO REFUND THE PURCHASE PRICE OR TO REPAIR OR REPLACE THE
DEFECTIVE PRODUCT. CUNO shall not otherwise be liable for loss or damages, whether direct,
indirect, special, incidental or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted, including, but